
  
 
 United States Department of Agriculture BBOONE 

 Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service  INS-0001275681 
 

Inspection Report 
 

 

 
 

Prepared By: BONNIE BOONE  Date: 

 USDA, APHIS, Animal Care  31-MAR-2025 
Title: VETERINARY MEDICAL 

OFFICER 
   

     
     

Received by Title: Licensee  Date: 

    31-MAR-2025 
Page 1 of 1 

Magnolia Bird Farm 

8990 CERRITOS AVENUE 
N/A 
ANAHEIM, CA 92804  

Customer ID: 6019824 

Certificate:  93-B-0262  

Site: 002 

 MAGNOLIA BIRD FARM 
  
  
  

Type: ROUTINE INSPECTION 

Date: 27-MAR-2025 

 

 

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection. 
 
This inspection and exit interview were conducted with facility representatives. 
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Count Scientific Name Common Name 
000001  Psittacus timneh TIMNEH PARROT / TIMNEH AFRICAN GREY PARROT 
000113  Pyrrhura molinae GREEN-CHEEKED PARAKEET / GREEN-CHEEKED CONURE 
000000  Pionus menstruus BLUE-HEADED PARROT 
000001  Ara rubrogenys RED-FRONTED MACAW 
000022  Coturnix coturnix COMMON QUAIL / EUROPEAN QUAIL 

000000  

Ara, Anodorhynchus, Primolius, Diopsittaca 
spp hybrid 

MACAW HYBRID 

000000  Ploceus subaureus AFRICAN GOLDEN-WEAVER 
000000  Thectocercus acuticaudatus BLUE-CROWNED PARAKEET 
000003  Cacatua goffiniana TANIMBAR CORELLA / GOFFIN'S COCKATOO 
000000  Eupsittula aurea PEACH-FRONTED PARAKEET 
000009  Cacatua sanguinea LITTLE CORELLA / BARE-EYED COCKATOO 
000061  Columba livia domestica DOMESTIC PIGEON INCLUDING ALL DOMESTIC BREEDS 
000002  Cacatua alba WHITE COCKATOO / UMBRELLA COCKATOO 
000000  Anas platyrhynchos domesticus DOMESTIC DUCK INCLUDING ALL DOMESTIC BREEDS 
000037  Serinus canaria domestica DOMESTIC CANARY / COMMON CANARY 
000085  Agapornis fischeri FISCHER'S LOVEBIRD 
000038  Agapornis personatus YELLOW-COLLARED LOVEBIRD / MASKED LOVEBIRD 
000000  Neophema chrysostoma BLUE-WINGED PARROT 
000000  Vini peruviana BLUE LORIKEET 
000013  Lonchura striata domestica SOCIETY FINCH / BENGALESE FINCH 
000015  Psittacula krameri ROSE-RINGED PARAKEET 
000022  Nymphicus hollandicus COCKATIEL 
000055  Lonchura punctulata SCALY-BREASTED MUNIA / NUTMEG MANNIKIN 
000015  Euodice cantans AFRICAN SILVERBILL 
000011  Stizoptera bichenovii DOUBLE-BARRED FINCH 

000058  Melopsittacus undulatus 
BUDGERIGAR / BUDGIE / COMMON PARAKEET / SHELL 
PARAKEET 

000003  Geopelia cuneata DIAMOND DOVE 
000010  Streptopelia capicola BARBARY DOVE / RINGED TURTLE-DOVE / RINGNECK DOVE 
000055  Agapornis roseicollis ROSY-FACED LOVEBIRD 
000001  Cacatua moluccensis SALMON-CRESTED COCKATOO / MOLUCCAN COCKATOO 
000001  Amazona ochrocephala YELLOW-CROWNED PARROT / YELLOW-CROWNED AMAZON 
000002  Cacatua citrinocristata CITRON-CRESTED COCKATOO 
000002  Ara ararauna BLUE-AND-YELLOW MACAW / BLUE-AND-GOLD MACAW 

000001  Cacatua galerita 
SULPHUR-CRESTED COCKATOO / GREATER SULPHUR-
CRESTED COCKATOO 

000002  Psittacus erithacus CONGO AFRICAN GREY PARROT / GRAY PARROT 
000001  Ara chloropterus RED-AND-GREEN MACAW / GREEN-WINGED MACAW 
000002  Ara militaris MILITARY MACAW 

000001  Amazona oratrix 
YELLOW-HEADED PARROT / YELLOW-HEADED AMAZON / 
DOUBLE YELLOW-HEADED AMAZON 

000001  Amazona viridigenalis 
RED-CROWNED PARROT / GREEN-CHEEKED AMAZON / RED-
CROWNED AMAZON / MEXICAN RED-HEA 

000001  Eclectus roratus ECLECTUS PARROT 

000001  Eolophus roseicapilla 
GALAH / ROSE-BREASTED COCKATOO / ROSEATE 
COCKATOO 

000003  Leptotila verreauxi WHITE-TIPPED DOVE 
000002  Ara macao SCARLET MACAW 
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000004  Poephila acuticauda LONG-TAILED FINCH 
000002  Aratinga solstitialis SUN PARAKEET 

000007  Forpus coelestis 
PACIFIC PARROTLET / CELESTIAL PARROTLET / LESSON'S 
PARROTLET 

000001  Ramphastos toco TOCO TOUCAN 
000084  Taeniopygia guttata ZEBRA FINCH / TIMOR ZEBRA FINCH 
000003  Spilopelia senegalensis LAUGHING DOVE 
000005  Spinus tristis AMERICAN GOLDFINCH 
000001  Aratinga jandaya JANDAYA PARAKEET 
000006  Columbina talpacoti RUDDY GROUND DOVE 
000002  Tauraco erythrolophus RED-CRESTED TURACO 
000001  Aratinga weddellii DUSKY-HEADED PARAKEET 

000001  Pavo cristatus 
INDIAN PEAFOWL / COMMON PEAFOWL / PEAHEN / 
PEACOCK 

000009  Turnix sylvaticus SMALL BUTTONQUAIL 
000002  Polytelis alexandrae PRINCESS PARROT 
000003  Psittacula eupatria ALEXANDRINE PARAKEET 
000002  Spilopelia chinensis SPOTTED DOVE 
000001  Poicephalus flavifrons YELLOW-FRONTED PARROT / YELLOW-FACED PARROT 
000002  Stagonopleura guttata DIAMOND FIRETAIL 
000003  Polytelis swainsonii SUPERB PARROT 
000077  Euplectes franciscanus NORTHERN RED BISHOP 
000013  Agapornis spp hybrid LOVEBIRD HYBRID 
   
000879 Total   
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